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Women / 6 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Arragon6035
Coffs Coast

9.250 8.850 8.8509.575 36.525
4 7 1 15 1 

1 

Scarlett Coppola6098
Tamworth

8.850 9.300 9.2259.075 36.450
10T 1 9 1 2 

2 

Jayda Kachel6041
Coffs Coast

9.300 8.900 9.0509.025 36.275
3 5T 10 6 3 

3 

Emily Rhodes6048
CWG

8.850 9.050 8.9509.400 36.250
10T 2 2 11 4 

4 

Kelsey Dietrich6099
Tamworth

8.700 8.950 9.0759.100 35.825
21 4 8 4T 5 

5 

Hope Millard6079
NGA

9.100 8.675 8.6509.350 35.775
6 10 3 28 6T

6T

Marli Green6040
Coffs Coast

8.950 8.775 9.1008.950 35.775
7 9 11 2T 6T

6T

Eva Lordan6050
Dubbo

8.750 8.800 8.9009.250 35.700
16T 8 4 12 8 

8 

Kayla Turner6084
NGA

8.800 9.000 8.7508.850 35.400
13T 3 12T 21T 9 

9 

Demi Martin6042
Coffs Coast

9.600 7.725 8.8008.550 34.675
1 19 21T 16T 10 

10 

Lucy Wager6090
Pt Macquarie

8.800 8.900 8.4008.550 34.650
13T 5T 21T 34 11 

11 

Sharleigh Phillips6006
Armidale

8.650 8.075 8.4759.175 34.375
22T 13T 6T 31 12 

12 

Casey Cowgill6036
Coffs Coast

8.900 8.000 8.7258.725 34.350
8T 16T 17 24T 13 

13 

Ella Stewart6052
Dubbo

8.450 8.000 8.9758.775 34.200
30T 16T 16 9T 14 

14 

Brooklyn Clarke6091
Pt Stephens

9.150 7.250 9.1008.500 34.000
5 26 23T 2T 15 

15 

Gabi Siddons6100
Tamworth

8.600 8.075 8.9758.300 33.950
24T 13T 25 9T 16 

16 

Amelia Skrtic6049
CWG

8.650 7.650 8.7758.850 33.925
22T 20T 12T 19T 17 

17 

Kiara Priestland6070
Kimnastix

8.900 7.275 8.4259.225 33.825
8T 25 5 33 18 

18 

Charlotte Baldwin6046
CWG

8.800 7.450 8.7258.800 33.775
13T 22 14T 24T 19 

19 

Skye Vaughan6089
Pt Macquarie

8.750 8.250 8.7507.975 33.725
16T 12 29T 21T 20 

20 

Sophia Fiumara6001
Airborne

8.750 7.650 8.8008.500 33.700
16T 20T 23T 16T 21 

21 

Ellee Barnes6028
CCGA

8.100 7.300 9.0009.175 33.575
35T 24 6T 7T 22 

22 

Eve Twohill6009
Aspire

8.300 8.325 8.7758.050 33.450
33T 11 28 19T 23 

23 

India Stephens6043
Coffs Coast

9.550 7.875 6.7758.800 33.000
2 18 14T 38 24 

24 

Olivia Griffin6012
Bathurst

8.750 7.075 8.8758.225 32.925
16T 27 26 13T 25 

25 

Mikayla Carroll6076
Maitland

7.950 8.025 8.6007.900 32.475
38 15 32T 30 26 

26 
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Jorja Onions6094
Scallywaggs

8.300 7.350 8.8007.975 32.425
33T 23 29T 16T 27 

27 

Megan Elliott6086
Nth Coast

8.850 6.450 9.0757.950 32.325
10T 31 31 4T 28 

28 

Molly MacRae6087
Nth Coast

8.100 6.200 9.0008.650 31.950
35T 32 18 7T 29 

29 

Kiara Leis6072
Lk Illawarra

8.450 6.775 8.7507.350 31.325
30T 29 35 21T 30 

30 

Indy Shannon6058
Gosford

8.500 5.125 8.8758.625 31.125
29 36T 19T 13T 31 

31 

Cassandra Collins6077
Maitland

8.600 6.750 7.8007.900 31.050
24T 30 32T 36 32 

32 

Emily Strecker6075
Lk Illawarra

8.750 5.625 8.3758.175 30.925
16T 35 27 35 33 

33 

Molly Parr6074
Lk Illawarra

8.450 6.175 7.6508.625 30.900
30T 33 19T 37 34 

34 

Angela Matesic6073
Lk Illawarra

8.550 6.900 8.4506.875 30.775
27T 28 37 32 35 

35 

Chelsea Bestwick6010
Bathurst

8.600 5.125 8.7007.825 30.250
24T 36T 34 26 36 

36 

Hayley Davis6011
Bathurst

8.550 5.100 8.6757.325 29.650
27T 38 36 27 37 

37 

Maddison Crawford6002
Armidale

8.050 6.000 8.6255.475 28.150
37 34 38 29 38 

38 
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